04/06/2023, 15:18

VANWEB1806 @ Paid ' © Unfulfilled
3 June 2023 at 18:07 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

1

,\ R-22AT Oxygen Sensor £55.00 x 1

(0110238)
SKU: 0110238

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited 2 minutes ago
KG

VL

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Byron Watch
(byron998@btconnect.com).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 0820.

Confirmation #D5NYANNMH was generated for this order.

Byron Watch placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#31810113372353).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/49856907 18401

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

18:07

18:07

18:07

18:07

18:07

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1806 - Shopify

Customer

Byron Watch

1 order

Contact information

byron998@btconnect.com

Shipping address

Byron Watch

43 Fairfield Crescent
Southend-on-Sea
Leigh-on-Sea

SS9 55G

United Kingdom
07971 566273

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6628311892161

