VANWEB1806 Paid Unfulfilled

3 June 2023 at 18:07 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer
1	R-22AT Oxygen Sensor (0110238) SKU: 0110238	£55.00 × 1	£55.00	Byron Watch 1 order Contact information

litem	£55.00
Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
GB VAT 20%	£12.20
	£73.20
	£73.20
	l item Standard (0.0 oz) GB VAT 20%

Timeline

Today Vandagraph Limited 2 minutes ago

Yesterday	
Order confirmation email was sent to Byron Watch (byron998@btconnect.com).	18:07
£71.49 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.	18:07
A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 0820.	18:07
Confirmation #D5NYANNMH was generated for this order.	18:07
Byron Watch placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31810113372353).	18:07

Edit byron998@btconnect.com **Shipping address** Edit Byron Watch 43 Fairfield Crescent Southend-on-Sea Leigh-on-Sea SS9 5SG United Kingdom 07971 566273

×

Billing address

Same as shipping address